= 12/h	03-20-	-2006			Q93784
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)			HEET	U.S. Patent a	IT OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Pa.	10319	9609	attached original	documents or copy th	ereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hideaki SHIGA		2. Name and add FUJI PHOTO FI 210, Nakanuma, Kanagawa-ken JAPAN	LM CO., LTD.	ig party(ics).	S PTO (207
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attack	hada TI Van PI Na				D 2 =
3. Nature of conveyance:	ned? Li Yes Ei No				196 196 197
•					5- =
✓ Assignment ☐ Merger					-
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	Name				
Other					l l
Execution Date: February 24, 2006		Additional name(s) & address(es) at	ttached? 🗆 Yes - I	☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s):	/ roditionar mane(s) & address(es) an	idened. Li 103	=
If this document is being filed together	• •	tion, the execution	date of the app	lication is: Februar	y 24, 2006
A. Patent Application No.(s) Not Yet Assigned		B. Patent No.(Unknown	(s)		
Α	ر Additional numbers a	ttached?	Yes 🗹 No		3
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number	of applications	and patents involve	ed:
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC		7. Total fee (37	•	\$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE		☑ Enclosed.			
23373		ļ.	-	to Deposit Account	
CUSTOMER NUMBER		fees, except for t	he Issue Fee and 4880. Please al	authorized to charge d the Publication Fe so credit any overpa	e, to Deposit
		8. Deposit Acco			
		(A 44 a = la - de- a 1		9-4880	
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPAC		page if paying by dep	osit account)
9. Statement and signature.	- BONOT (USE THIS STAC	<u></u>		
To the best of my knowledge and belied original document.	f, the foregoing infor	rmation is true and	d correct and ar	ny attached copy is d	a true copy of the
Tangl	Myz			March 13, 2006	40.00 DB
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No.	23,063		Date	
Total number	of pages including of	cover sheet attach	ments and docu	iments: 7	<u>\$11</u>
	nts to be recorded v				8
MAIL	STOP ASSIGNME Director of the U.S.	CNT RECORDAT Patent and Traden	TION SERVIC		0000000 1137320
•		D. Box 1450 a, VA 22313-1450)		Ĕ
•					03/17/2006 NJ 01 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 017676 FRAME: 0728

Docket No. Q For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

			AS	218II	ment			
	Whereas, I/W	/e,	Hideaki S	HIGA				
				•			of	Japan
	after called ass		have invented	d certai	n improveme	nts in		
"DI:	SK CASING"				, , ,			
Fel	bruary 24,	2006	 ; and					
Whereas,			Fuji I	Photo Film C	o., Ltd.			
				210, N	Nakanuma, M	inamiash	igara-shi,	
				Kana	gawa-ken, Ja	pan		
invent	assignee), de tion, and to any Now therefor	United S	States patents	to be o		for;		
invent under issue a succes necess	I/We, the above, its succession disclosed to 35 U.S.C. §11 any Letters Patessors and assignment by the assigned	ors and as therein for 9, and I/went grante ins; and I/wiggnee in co	signs, the ent the United S re request the ed upon the ir we will execu	tire right States of Direct Evention of with	at, title and in f America, in or of the U.S. n set forth in out further co	terest in the cluding the clud	he applicate right to nd Tradem cation to the on all pap	tion and the claim priority tark Office to the assignee, its ers deemed
	I/We hereby ylvania Avenu ication number	e, NW, W	ashington, D	OC 2003	37-3213 to ins	sert here i	in parenthe	
			, filed					application
numbe	er and filing da	ite of said	application v	when ki	own.			
Date:	February	24, 2006	Hideo	Kĩ	Sh	7 -		
Date:		s/				J		
25 410.		s/						
Date:								
Data	+	s/	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Dale.		s/						
Date:								

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 03/13/2006

PATENT REEL: 017676 FRAME: 0729